16 Input expansion module with
spring term
XPSMCMDI1600G
EAN Code: 3606480748615
Prijs: 355,40 EUR
Hoofd
range of  product Preventa Safety automation
product or component type Veilige ingangsuitbreidingsmodule

7 INPUT3 Digital input 3
8 INPUT4 Digital input 4
9 OUT_TEST1
Short circuit detected output
10 OUT_TEST2
11 OUT_TEST3
12 OUT_TEST4
13 INPUT5 Digital input 5
14 INPUT6 Digital input 6
15 INPUT7 Digital input 7
16 INPUT8 Digital input 8
Productinformatieblad XPSMCMDI1600G
29 jul 2025 7
Terminal Signal Description
17 INPUT9 Digital input 9
18 INPUT10 Digital input 10
19 INPUT11 Digital input 11
20 INPUT12 Digital input 12
21 INPUT13 Digital input 13
22 INPUT14 Digital input 14
23 INPUT15 Digital input 15
24 INPUT16 Digital input 16
Wiring Example
a : Emergency stop
b : Light curtain
Productinformatieblad XPSMCMDI1600G